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Milled Butter to United Kingdom.

Butter to United States of America, Egypt, and Singapore.

Butter to Australia and South Sea Islands.

Total Quantity of Butter exported.

Cheese to United Kingdom.

Port. Total Packages. First Grade. Second Grade. Third Grade.

.uckland
lew Plymouth
Wanganui
Wellington

550
48
62

6,414

229
6

24
5,640

321
42
38

774

Totals .. 7,074 5,899 1,175

Port. Destination. Total Packages. First Grade. Second Grade. Third Grade.

oickland America ..

Egypt ..

Singapore

61,090
800

2,000

61,090
800

2,000

Totals 63,890 63,890

Port. 1 Total Packages. First Grade. Second Grade. Third Grade.

.uckland
Wellington

Totals ..

3,099
1,000

4,099

3,099
1,000

4,099

Port. Creamery. Whey. Dairy. Millod. Totals. Weight.

Packages.
581,645

9,903
112,988
32,481
35,826

178,587
62,083
36,505
6,524

Packages.
9,207

Packages. Packages.
550

Packages.
591,402

9,903
122,602
44,768
37,455

196,674
62,661
38,481
7,200

Cwt.
295,701

4,951
01,301
22,384
18,728
98,337
31,330
19,241
3,600

Auckland
Gisborne
New Plymouth..
Patea
Wanganui
Wellington
Lyttelton
Dunedin
Bluff

9,431
12,278

1,567
11,673

578
1,976

676

135
9

48

62
6,414

Totals .. 1,056,542 47,386 144 7,074 1,111,146 555,573

Port. Total Packages. First Grade. Second Grade. Third Grade.

Auckland
New Plymouth
Patea
Wanganui
Wellington
Lyttelton
Dunedin
Bluff

196,396
136,461
184,784

9,948
193,437
28,712
32,445
78,935

177,111
132,531
175,917

9,584
167,343
27,810
31,640
77,339

19,285
3,930
8,596

364
25,860

902
805

1,596

271

234

Totals ..

861,118 799,275 61,338 505
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